Baltimore Bowmen, Inc.

Gunpowder State Park Carney, MD

Baltimore Bowmen, Inc. invites you to be a part of the *Annual Baltimore Bowmen Traditional Classic* on May 16, 17, 18, and 19, 2024. This is a full 4-day shoot with all courses open on Thursday. Dealers may also opt to open at that time if they wish.

Our location plus low cost set-up makes this an attractive shoot for many Dealers. An outside space is FREE – however you must send in a \$75 deposit which will be refunded at the shoot. Our inside tent space (10x10) is only \$125 where you will share a 10x20 tent with another vendor.

With better advertising this year, we hope to attract even more shooters. As in the past, we will limit the amount of Dealers so that those participating will have a more profitable shoot. Dealers who have supported us in the past will be invited back to join us again. We will need the enclosed application back no later than March 1st. With a limited amount of spaces, don't delay if you would like to be a part of this great shoot.

Be sure to check out our web page www.baltimorebowmen.com which provides easy access to information about the Traditional Classic. For more on this shoot contact:

Jerry Dewese 18 Jordan Mill Court, White Hall, MD 21161 cell #443-622-4891 jdhunts@comcast.com.

As always, we are traditionally yours,

Baltimore Bowmen, Inc.

Enclosed: Dealer/Vendor Application

BALTIMORE BOWMEN TRADITIONAL CLASSIC

Sponsored by Baltimore Bowmen, Inc.

May 16, 17, 18 & 19, 2024

Dealer/Vender Application

Store Name		
Dealer Name		
Address		
	E-mail Address	
Rental Space Available:		
10x10 Inside Tent Spa	ace	
-	ee electric) - \$125 per	space
	le) refundable deposit- \$ 75 p	
	,	•
Extra Tables	- \$15 each	
	Lst - \$25 (if space available)	
Shooting Pass :		
Dealers receive 1 Disc	ounted Shooting Pass per re	nted space
		<u>Total Due:</u>
We will link your website t	to our shoot page for free!	
Website		
Yes, I would like to give a	a seminar! Topic	Time

Please remit application and fee to:Baltimore Bowmen, Inc.

Baltimore Bowmen Traditional Classic c/o Jerry Dewese, 18 Jordan Mill Ct., White Hall, MD 21161 for more info: #443-622-4891